

史带财险：签证拒签补偿保险--计划A

保单号:1005358977
投保人:张三 ZHANGSAN
生效日:2016-11-29 00:00:00
到期日:2017-01-27 23:59:59
出单日期:2016-10-24 14:43:01
目的地: 法国等申根国家 France,Schengen States

保险项目 / Basic Benefits	保额 (人民币: 元) / Maximum Limit(RMB)
非移民类签证拒签补偿 Non immigrant visa refused compensation	200

备注:

所有的保险责任及条款均以史带财产保险股份有限公司签发的正式保险合同之相应条款为准。投保单与报价单(如有)、保险条款、保险单、批单或批注(如有)及其它约定书均为保险合同的构成部分。All insurance benefits and terms and conditions shall be subject to the corresponding terms and conditions stated in a formal insurance policy issued by STARR P&C Insurance Company Limited of China. Application Form and Quotation Form(if any), all terms and conditions, schedule, endorsements or comments (if any) and other agreements constitute the entire Insurance Policy.

被保险人的投保年龄为出生后2周至85周岁,以申请时被保险人的周岁年龄为准。The insured person's application age is from 2 weeks to 85 years old,subject to the Insured Person's chronological age at application.

本公司赔付被保险人因被使领馆拒签,实际已支付但无法退还的签证费用。The insurer compensate the actual visa fee due to the visa refused.

本保险仅承保一次签证费用。This insurance only covers one time visa fee.

本保障每次事故赔偿200元,办理签证费用不足200元以实际费用为准。Limit RMB200 for per occurrence. If the visa fee is less than RMB 200, the insurer compensate the actual visa fee.

未购买旅行保险,且旅行保险的保险期间不足7天(含)及以上的人员不得投保本产品。The insured who doesn't buy travel insurance or the travel insurance period is less than 7 days won't be allowed to purchase the insurance.

被同一国家或申根国家拒签过两次及以上的人员不得投保本产品。The insured who has been refused by the same country or Schengen countries more than two times (including two times) won't be allowed to purchase the insurance.

同一保险期间,每位被保险人投保同一产品(包括同一产品的同一计划或不同计划)限投保壹份,以最先投保之保单为有效,超出部分视为无效,保险费将无息退还。In the same insurance period, each insured person can only purchase one policy for the same product (including the same plan of the same product or different plans), only the first policy purchased is valid and the others will be void and the relevant premiums will be refunded.

被保险人Insured	证件号码ID No.	出生日期DOB	保费Premium(RMB)	受益Beneficiary	总保费Total Premium(RMB)
张三 ZHANGSAN	88888888	1988/06/18	15	法定	15.00



史带财险24小时全球救援服务热线
24-hour STARR Global Assistance Hotline
+86 400-820-7031
+86 21-38295959

史带财险客户服务热线
STARR Customer service hotline
400-999-5507



关注掌上营业厅



关注支付宝

保单在线查询
Website
policy.starrchina.cn

史带财产保险股份有限公司
Starr Property & Casualty Insurance (China) Co., Ltd.



TIPS:

“购买=杀戮,对野生动物制品说不”
www.ifaw.org.cn